ART. C300

CARRELLO CON PIATTAFORMA IN PVC

MANICO PIEGHEVOLE, 2 RUOTE FISSE E 2 RUOTE GIREVOLI.

Ruote gommate
Portata

Dimensioni piattaforma
Altezza

Peso netto

Peso lordo

Codice EAN

@125 mm

300 kg

900 x 600 mm
890 mm

13,4 kg

14,50 kg
8012667264345

CFERVE

€157,00
€205,;00

Accessori Inclusi

Dadi

Viti

Rondelle

Tappi di plastica
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